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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

s
FORMULA EVO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
1o TREINO 25/08/2023 08:00 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:04:08
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
(33) MAURICIO ARIAS (65) WILLIAM CANCELIER
8:06:14.740 1 31712 45688 1:57.881 8:06:26.820 1 31.031 47.435 1:54.649
8:08:00.131 2 31.791 29.559 44.041 1:45.391 8:16:10.717 p2 32.129 30.010 9:43.897
8:09:44.567 3 31.483 29.340 43613 1:44.436 8:17:56.775 3 29.547 44.597 :46.058
8:11:29.303 4 31.672 29.235 43.829 1:44.736 8:26:11.386 p4 33.044 32.895 8:14.611
8:13:13.273 5 31.309 29.156 43.505 1:43.970
8:16:39.979 p6 31.255 29.272 3:26.706 (84) EMANUEL JASPONDE/HEITOR NOGUEIRA
8:18:34.982 7 31.145 46.921 1:55.003 8:06:18.617 1 32218 46.775 1:59.039
8:20:18.498 8 31.090 29.122 43.304 8:08:07.039 2 32.913 29.942 45567 1:48.422
8:09:55.005 3 32.197 30.196 45,573 1:47.966
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 8:11:45.239 4 34.927 30.217 45.090 1:50.234
8:06:47.913 1 38.093 55.267 2:20.686 8:13:53.266 5 31.885 33.846 1:02.296 2:08.027
8:08:40.317 2 37.224 29.882 45.298 1:52.404 8:15:40.037 6 32,027 29.939 44.805 1:46.771
8:10:27.719 3 32.802 30.615 43.985 1:47.402 8:17:29.589 7 31.765 31.045 46.742 1:49.552
8:12:12.822 4 32,099 29.166 43.838 1:45.103 8:19:16.813 8 31.913 30.155 45.156 1:47.224
8:13:58.084 5 32,018 29.307 43.937 1:45.262 8:21:05.506 9 32.388 30.077 46.228 1:48.693
8:15:43.760 6 31.897 29.953 43.826 1:45.676 8:24:08.204 p10 32.361 30.084 3:02.698
8:17:28.725 7 31.718 29.364 43.883 1:44.965 8:26:24.138 11 37.179 53.209 2:15.934
8:19:13.517 8 32.011 29.104 43.677 1:44.792 8:28:10.779 12 31.925 29.919 44.797
8:20:58.181 9 31.762 29.639 43.263 1:44.664 8:30:00.583 13 31.889 31.966 45.949 1:49.804
8:24:06.143 p10 32.069 33.887 3:07.962 8:31:50.168 14 32,917 30.521 46.147 1:49.585
8:26:23.378 11 37.332 53.332 2:17.235 8:33:40.210 15 32.402 30.524 47.116 1:50.042
8:28:08.126 12 31.851 29.415 43.482 1:44.748
8:29:52.189 13 31.782 29.196 43.085 (91) ANDRE EIDT
8:31:36.557 14 31.841 29.147 43.380 1:44.368 8:06:50.104 1 35.082 55.189 2:11.202
8:08:39.642 2 33.182 30.742 45614 1:49.538
(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA 8:10:37.462 3 32.276 36.171 49.373 1:57.820
8:06:39.503 1 31.524 46.677 1:58.238 8:12:25.680 4 32.587 30.244 45.387 1:48.218
8:08:27.483 2 32737 30.448 44.795 1:47.980 8:14:14.470 5 32.315 30.488 45.987 1:48.790
8:10:16.133 3 33.925 29.781 44.944 1:48.650 8:16:03.721 6 32,573 30.989 45.689 1:49.251
8:12:04.190 4 32,615 30.449 44.993 1:48.057 8:17:52.833 7 32,577 30.618 45.917 1:49.112
8:13:50.960 5 32.470 29.729 44571 1:46.770 8:19:40.448 8 32.112 30.077 45.426 1:47.615
8:15:37.806 6 32.332 29.814 44.700 1:46.846 8:21:27.966 9 32.245 29.995 45.278 1:47.518
8:17:23.618 7 31.981 29.536 44.295 1:45.812 8:23:15.358 10 31.906 29.865 45621 1:47.392
8:19:09.131 8 31.734 29.345 44.434 1:45.513 8:25:02.816 11 31.901 30.101 45.456 1:47.458
8:20:55.651 9 32.292 29.416 44.812 1:46.520 8:27:19.004 12 49.117 34.624 52.447 2:16.188
8:22:46.213 10 34.642 31.362 44.558 1:50.562 8:29:06.898 13 31.947 30.141 45.806 1:47.894
8:24:31.321 1 31.975 29.295 43.838 1:45.108 8:30:54.086 14 32.132 29.995 45.061
8:26:17.676 12 31.724 29.565 45.066 1:46.355 8:32:41.578 15 31.922 29.898 45672 1:47.492
8:28:03.673 13 31.735 29.681 44581 1:45.997
8:29:48.678 14 31.787 29.143 44.075 (2) PEDRO SCHERNER
8:31:35.868 15 31.896 29.218 46.076 1:47.190 8:08:22.396 1 32442 48.146 2:00.732
8:33:21.873 16 32.160 29.336 44.509 1:46.005 8:10:15.510 2 33.909 32792 46.413 1:53.114
8:35:08.062 17 32.144 29.739 44.306 1:46.189 8:13:49.553 p3 34.819 30.800 3:34.043
8:15:47.071 4 32.557 45.803 1:57.518
(79) ANDRE SUENAGA 8:19:19.918 p5 33.501 30.597 3:32.847
8:06:17.343 1 32.221 46.147 1:58.905 8:21:15.819 6 31.333 46.022 1:55.901
8:08:05.793 2 33.077 30.479 44.894 1:48.450 8:23:06.413 7 33.164 30.870 46.560 1:50.594
8:09:55.655 3 33.153 30.026 46.683 1:49.862
8:11:46.184 4 35.268 30.667 44.594 1:50.529
8:13:34.082 5 32.832 30.462 44.604 1:47.898
8:15:21.263 6 32.964 29.806 44.411 1:47.181
8:17:07.476 7 32.249 30.148 43.816 1:46.213
8:18:53.357 8 32.151 29.624 44.106 1:45.881
8:20:39.025 9 32.267 29.836 43.565 1:45.668
8:22:24.518 10 31.891 29.725 43.877 1:45.493
8:24:10.172 11 32.277 29.640 43.737 1:45.654
8:25:57.257 12 33.098 29.901 44.086 1:47.085
8:27:44.297 13 32.345 30.304 44.391 1:47.040
8:29:29.489 14 31.829 29.659 43704
(18) ESTEVAO / H. GUERRA
8:21:21.830 1 34.947 48.745 2:06.808
8:23:12.885 2 34.024 31.266 45.765 1:51.055
8:24:58.367 3 32,072 29.389 44.021 1:45.482
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